
WANTED HELPREAL ESTATEFOR SAL E ACREAGEFOR SALE HOUSES Capital Journal, Salem, Ore., Wednesday, Nov. 14, 1945 11FOR SALE HOUSESFOR SALE HOUSES
Mfl ACRE. hse. Elect, waterHOMI FOB SALE with income. 3nqulr 11 BBDRM. modem home. North. Auto, FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS

MAN FOR CLERK and dellveryman m
feed store. Call 9418 for appointment,

gJ73
ti ha: St water heater. L.R.. Kit.,,u s. 11 h- system. East on Morgan Ave.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
MISCELLANEOUS
SOUTH SALEM Radio Shop Rep. & parts

All makes Prompt ser. 1201 S. Com'l
Phone 6050 m274

BAND SAW, 12" swing, good cond., $20.rui very nice home. 152 SO. Ph.
GARDNERHOMB BARGAINS

Madison St. n273

Siniw MODERN Home N.E. Vrm. Hdw.
firs., fireplace, full basement, new auto-
matic oil furnace, party rm In basement.
Lots of shrubs. Call lor appointment.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l, St. Ph. 4590. Eve. 9536

a27,V

845 S. Com'l. Si. Ph. 4590. Eve. 9530.
bb273091 A BURT PICHA, REALTORS

0 J ,, Mnrlh Hiah Rt. a FOR SALE rea'onable, tailored suits,
housekeeper for family of 4. all away

during the day. Free s & a

part of each day. Call after 5 p m.
B271

coats, dresses, blouses, sizes 38 to 53.
14'i.Mt I'.i A. L. rm. Good condition. Dishes. household

H'jtKI rmi.. hue merit, fireplace, laun-

dry trayi. corner lot.
ftiuiiu A rmi.. 3 bfdrms.. full basement,

m a'd ust heat, Karate.
Sism rmi., unfin. attic, basement,

heat. Ilreplace, narane.
IttMiw-- A rmi.. basement, automatic heat.

KEIZER DISTRICT 8 acres nicely located
on pavement, nice home sites, all or any
pari thereof 1630 ror acre.

A DANDY In acres all in cultivation. 2

A. strawberries. I of boysenben ies. 1 in
tliornltMs B. berries, 4 acres ready to
plant to berries. hse., milk hse.,
barn, chick hse. Bus by door. ' mile
school. Chickens & equlpt. North.

JUST I'.J MILES SALEM 22 acres all
hse,. bath, mi. school,

tractor & equlpt. 12 tons hay. 2 hogs
$10,500.

Kit. w red for ran 147furnishings. Upstairs,a
Good Buy '.i down. merclal. Apt.

Olson .& Reeve, Realtors KINDLY CHRISTIAN woman to care for

HEAVY HAULING, excavation and roid
building, land clearing, dozer wo'--

ditching, basement excavation, sand
gravel, crushed rock, mason land, con-
crete mix. cement

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
1405 N FRONT ST.. SALEM. OREGON
Phone 9408 or 21024 m'

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS

PIECE walnut dining room set.
elect, sweeper, small table model

radio, squirrel fur coat, else 18. NEW.
Call eve. 350 E Lincoln. n2"2

945 S. Com'l, St. Ph. 4590. Eve. 9538.
hb273

a girl In We.st Salem Irorn 8
to 5 Ph. 58ll day tlme.4219eve. g27f

WAITRESS wanted. Cherry Bowl 235
N. High S 371

BUY AND BUILD

Ilreplace, oouoie naimc. mic vuiuo
lot: excellent school location.

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

114 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 a273

GOOD cond. White panel babyWE ARE OFFERING some mighty fine a

BRAND NEW!
MOVE RIGHT INTO a new modern home,

2 bedrooms, living rm.. dining rm.. kit-

chen, nook, bathroom, full basement,
oil furnace, air conditioned- Insulated
As weather stripped, fplace In basement
J13.000.

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDCEWATER ST.

PHONE! 5109
a273'

New Home
HDlvn, FLOORS living room, din-

ing room, 2 bdrms, utility rm., nice
btiilt-ln- s in kitchen. Immcd. po.s.
12600 will handle. Monthly pay-
ments on bal. Total price $6300.

SEE.

REALTORS
430 Oregon Bids. Ph. 7906

Rte. 8918

a271

VERY DESIRABLE LOCATION Old home, OFFICE POSITION for reliable young woacres tracts with large frontage, on
good gravel road. Located N.E. Price
41600 'j cash.

crm. spring & mattress: blue St cream
stroller: red Firechief car with paddle:
black winter coat with fur collar, t.i
li. $10. Phone 24054. n271CREEK HOME 15 ACRES, Unimproved N.E. J4500.

ACRE tracts, paved road tflOO.

man Interested In steady employment.
Favorable working conditions, working
hours and salary, and excellent oppor-
tunity for advancement. Contact Wayne
Lorier at 465 Center St., between 9:30

01. D TYPE home, full basement.
ATMORAYS. Ozone. Sell or rent. H. C.

7 rooms, close In, North Summer St.
Adjoining lot sold for (5000. Only $75001

Lawrence Real Estate
LOANS A INSURANCE

Phone 7508. 457 Court St.
Evenings c271

Pngh. Phone 22458. P.O. Box 463. n295'H. SANDERS 231 N. HIGH 5838
bb273

and 10:30 a.m. g

FOR SALE 1942 O 8 griddle top gas
range used only one year, or will trade
for electric rang. A.BC, washing ma-
chine with pump, 9 x 12 Bigelow rug
and pad. Corner cupboard. Rt. 2, box
ia5PL. EaU 0fKel?'r scl1001- n212

'SPRING FILLED Da veiipor t, like
n 2315 S. Commercial St. n273

NEW "KANTWF.T CribT MaTtresZ'hone"
8041. 11273

UNIVERSAL ELECTRIC RANGE in good

fireplace, excellent cio.se - in location.
Lot 90x307 feet. THIS PROPER n
PRICED TO SELL AT $9500.

Call Coburn L. arabenhor.it with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 8. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. a273

CLUSTER 3 Small Houses on large plots condition. Oramel Sh reeve, 815 Jeffer-
son Dallas. Phone '283. n371

ACRES NORTH. Best of soil, two bdrm.
modern home, garage, barn, chicken li.se.
Immediate poss. $8000. Ph. Mr. Gardner 2 B.R. home $3600. Terms. SMOOTH TOP Gas Range. Cabinet Radio.NEED 51 AN to call on service dealers.

north side. Rent return ?6B monin. can
sell xlnaly S2150. LUSE REALTY, Ore-

gon Bldg. Ph. 7962. 0271'
BURT PICHA. REALTORS3210 5 McNary. West Salem. n273337 North High St. ' bb273 Can give 20 year franchise u qualified

man. Safety Seal Co, 175 S. Hiah St.
sillLOVELY HOME near Capitol Bldg. Modern LEATHERETTE lined metal framed babyN. SUMMER ST. HOME

WEST SALEM
t BEDROOM home, plastered, wired for

range. la A. ground $7500

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDCEWATER ST. .

PHONE! 5io9
a273

GOOD. MODERN, home with 3 bed carriage, good tires, $13.50. Ph. 5889.
nail

Fine oil heating system. Investigate tills
LUSE REALTY, Oregon Bldg. Ph. 1952.

a271

STOCKDALE Strain, male cock-
er Spaniel. Bed basket. $25. 740 Tillman
Ave. Ph.J(213. n274

FOR SALE: Westinahouse automatic milk
cooler. Capacity tour cans.

TURKEY PICKER. Piece work, averagi
over II per hr. picking every day, 8 to
5. Washington Creamery, Murdoch St..
West Salem. g

JUST LISTED 7 ACRE3 FINE LAND
A. OF BE AVE It I) AM; Oond spring with
water system. Part of land In berries A:

fain, orchard. house with hot
cold water. Small barn. Only 4 miles
East of Salem on Center Street. For
quick sale 14750. Some terms. See MR.
LARSEN with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Phone 4108. REALTORS bb278

rooms, unim. at uc. onsemeni. iiirnnce.
fireplace, oak floors, pa rase. East front.
DeP lot. Price 112,000

Call Coburn L. Grabenhor.it with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 8. Liberty St. Ph. 4131. a273

n271'SALESWOMAN age In jewelry store.
Must be able to do some typing Perm-- .
anent position, top salary. Reference
required Box 346. g

3 Bdrm. home, $1500 dn.

4 Bdrms., kit, liv. & din.
rms. Large lot $3975.

2 Sm. Uses, on lge. cor. lot
2 Blkfl. to school, store & bus. 14950.
Trade for Acreage.

Creek home, bargain price
For Quick Sale, only $7900.

Rich L. Reimann. Realtor
201 S. HIGH ST. Ph. 3722. Eve. 7805

S. SALEM HOME
NEAR LESLIE Jr. High School.

home. 2 lae. bdrms, down and up. Lse.
living rm. & dining rm. Fireplace, base-

ment, auto, heat A: auto, gas water litr.
Lae. corner lot 65x145 ft. Dble. garage.
THIS IS A REAL FAMILY HOME. Price
S8Q30.

CAIJj Q, H. Orabenhorst, Jr., with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty. Ph. 4131. Eves.
a27l

LOVELY NEW house and barn, chlx housPhone 5131

TIN pants, worn 8 hn. 450
North 23rd. n270

li MA USER--
"

RIFLE. German grmy rffieT
Both new. 16 ga. shotgun. Johnson's
Hall. Apt. 8. Monmouth. Ore. n27t

MO NT AG C IRCiTlAT O R woodi, good
condition 145 East Miller. n273

NEWLY
NEW FLOOR Covering, 2 bedrooms, liv-

ing rm.. dining rm. St kitchen, wired
for range. Basement, laundry trays, fur-
nace, close to bus & school $5500,

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDGE WATER ST,

PHONE! 5109
B273'

es on fine acreage 4 ml. out. Immedi-
ate possession. LUSE REALTY, Oregon
Bldg. Ph. 7952. bb271NORTH IftTH 8T, home.

WE NEED MECHANICS tor both day and
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
VALUE! Price $9500.

CALL O. H. Orabenhorst. Jr., with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty. Ph. 4131. Eves.
2714

marble for fireplace.
3 beds, mattresses and coil
springs; girl's bed with vanity and
bench: 2 9x12 rugs: 11x15 Oriental
rug: kitchen table and chairs. 2 chiffo-
niers. 2 chests of drawers, 770 Chemek-ei-

west em ranee. n273

West Salem Hts. Price J650 and 7o0.
CALL O. H. Grabenhorst. Jr., with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S, Liberty. Pli. 4131. Eves.
aa271

FOR HIRE 2 large cats by hour or con-
tract for land clearing. Write or call
BUI Taylor, care Sams Motor Co., 455
Chemcketa St., Salem, Ore. Phone 7817.

h276

TRAILERS built any site, any styn.
Prompt attention. All steel frame. Mar-
tin Bros Trailer Manufactures. 32n8
Sh elton street Ph. 8382. n28

3 OR 4 ROOM size Enameled circulator,"
new linings, $35. RL 6, box 304. Ph.
227 8 8. n3S

WAT KINS PRODUCTS. Ph. J M.
Slelghter. n37J

NOTICE VIEW PROPERTY
10 ACRES located 4 miles out on gond

road Az light l;ne. Beautiful view of val-
ley and mountains. This would make a
wonderful building site for your future
home. Price (3000.

CALL G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.. with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty. Ph. 4131. Eves.
bb271

Estate Agency
WANTED LISTINGS

LOTS HOMES ACREAGE FARMS
APARTMENTS BUSINESS

Your call will receive Immediate action

Chas Hudkins & Son
275 STATE ST.Phone B494 caj

SWING ROCKERS, davenos, floor lamps.10 LOT- S-i 8273' IDEAL SETUP for business, 2 lots facing169 South HiSh St. Ph. 5131 bookcase, bathroom sink, dinette sets,
new and used high chairs, corner chinaPARTLY FURNISHED 2 bedroom modern

ftfiTnoo r RMS.. 3 bedrms.. living rm.. din, cuphoa rd, wood ranges, Slngct sewing

CAPABLE LADY wants cooking and house
work in Christian Science home." Ph.
4151. Mrs. Bevens. h271

SEWING AND alterations. 8387. 2578 E.
Nob Hill. h274- -

LISTINGS urgently needed See West machine. bathroom scales. Woodry
Auction Market, 1805 N. Summer.- n273HIGHWAY ACREAGE

Commercial St, lot tor parking lot or
whatever needed. 7 lots for Residences
or motor courts.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
G. P. Armstrong

402 GUARDIAN BLDO. Ph. 4896. fta27t

home locatco close in. worm, txtra
in basement. Fireplace, wood fur-

nace, wired for range, tile dra Inboard
in kitchen. Small lot. This house la in
good condition. Price (7500.

Rostein & Adolph Inc.
HO'.i North Commercial St. Ph. 3030.

a273

WILLIAM man"i wrist watch.
Salem Realty Co.. 1233 Edgewater St.

Phone 5109 CURTAIN launaerlng for the holidays.
Phone 8018 h271"

ROOFING MATERIAL
I00( ASPHALT, Slale cnaKd Shingles,

Red or Green
Square Butt Sq. 6.95.
Hex TS W Sq. 4.50

Diamond Points roll 2.90.
roll 3.28
roll 2.13
roll 1.30

WESTERN AUTO SUPPLY CO.
Saiem. Oregon nW

18 ACRES with home with base-
ment, barn, water system, filberts and
variety of fruit. Long frontage on high-
way. A REAL VALUE. Price J9500.

Call Coburn L. Orabenhorst with

Grabenhorst Bros.

sweep second
linnd; newly serviced, condition.
Overseas metal band. Original price
180, will sell cash for $42.50. Call

H273

trimming. Mr.
li295Ph.
h279INTERION PAINTING. Ph. B796.MAY WE IIELP You Sell Your Proprty?IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

$85110 WILL BVY this home wltn

rm.. kitchen, utility rm., 3 sets plumb-

ing, full basement. 2 rms. and furn. rm.
in basement. Oil auto, furn., double gar.
Lot 125x110 on Creek.

fin.tHin a RMS. St bath, full basement,
ril furn. Lot 66x130. North.

$r;,oi3 BEDRMS.. all 011 one floor, full
basement, wood furn. Lot 100x100. NB.

Rjft0 7 RMS. & bath, full basement,
wood furn. Lot 67x67. ti. Capitol.

$41.1)11 A RMS. St hath, full basement,
wood turn.: gar. on alley. Lot 50xl2o.
close in on N. 5th St.

jftimit fi RMS. St bath, wired for rnnge,
lots of bullt-in- 2 lots 50x100 each.
E. Turner Road.

Abrams & Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 6135

Insurance Mtg. Loans a274'

18500 IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

FOR SALE FARMS bb273 Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High SL Phone 7660. ea

DEPENDABLE ALTERATIONS, quick ser-

vice 534 N Winter. Ph. 21879. h275
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

HSE. Good well, water piped to
house Sc barn. Some farming equip.
Chlx house, garage, tool hse. Sm.

hse. All goes for J9750 l,i Cash.
Call E. E. GRIMM

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
201 S. HIGH. Ph. 3722. Eve. 7805 0273

PERSONALFURNITURE FOR SALE
2721233 Edgewater St.

GOOD used davenport and chair set. nre- - READING. KNOW THE TRUTH. 2561 State
P273

room, dinette, Kitonen. immediate
session. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 17" Center St.

Ph. 21549. Eves. 21731. S272'

BY OWNER: lli A. Park Ave. 3 bedroom
COCKROACH EXTERMINATION Service

Ph. 3058. LEE CROSS, 1260 N. 171 h.
o274

Ph. 3264. d274
MADAME MARLENE; Gifted reader, helpe

PROFESSIONAL MAN. single, wants room
In private home. Ph. 4171. Ex. 383 dur-

ing business hours. Ja273

and wife need fur-

nished apartment. 190 Morgan Ave.

Harvey Wheeler. . a27

URGENTLY N F.ED ED Furn. or unfurn.
house or apt. by veteran and wife, reg-

istered nurse. No children or pets. Ph.
0487 ia21i

YOUNG SALEM man and wife, need 3

room or up furnished apt,, duplex or
cottage Pay up toS55.CalI BG8.V Ja27ft

PA C IFI C VE TE R A N , wife and child want
unfurnished house to rent, In or npar
Salem, 1mm. Permanent, Ph.

)a276

DAVENO, SWING rocker St foot stool tomodem 6 room home. Double garage,
chicken house, brooder house. Walnuts,
filberts, cherries, apples St grapes. J6500.

Imm. poss. 105 Park Ave. Ph. 21458
a272- -

HOME AND INCOME
FLOOR SANDING .

FLOOR SANDING and finishing. CallLOVELY COUNTRY home near Corvaim500 L. RM., D. Rm. Kit, 2 bedrooms St

match, library table, breakfast' table,
beds, sprinss St mattress. 1118 6th St.,

WANTED FURNITURE
George Reynolds. Ph. 8658. o295on main highway. house with oil

furnace, double plumbing and fireplace,
6'j acres of idee land. Price 11), 000.

0 LATE constructed 6 room modern

ana advises those in trouble, in love
business, marriage. Tells names and
dates without asking any questions.
Facts, no promises. Test readings fret.
Satisfaction assured. Portland, 1321 8.
W Broadway near Jefferson St. P380

I WILL NOT" be rVp"onaTbfeTfor any Villi
contracted by anyone other than myself.
Signed, Charles H. Slelnke. p2"3

AUTOMOBILES

home. Located east. Has nrepiace. oax
finnr mmifrn kitchen. 3 bed rooms.

bath rm. down, apt. with until up,
Outside entrance rents for J40 per mo.

56x130 ft. Full basemt., sawdust furn
Double garage $4000 will handle.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
845 S. Com!. Ph. 4590. Eve. 9536. a273

SEE US before you sell or advertise your Brelthaupt'a for flowers. Dial 9103.

FUNERAL DIRECTORSINCOME PROPERTY Five almost new -basement, sawdust heat, garage. Penced 1,1 B7'I00 ACRES, plastered house
with large back porch closed in but not furniture. Sudlell Community Auction.

20 Silverton Road. da271 HOWELL FUNERAL HOME Ph, 3672.
room houses in choice rental location.
Oil furnaces, hardwood floors, electric
ranges and refrigerators. Price $23,000, WANTED Gate leg table, In good con

dition. Phon4870. da272

In' back yard.
CALL O. V. HUME AT

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

153 S. HIGH ST. PH. 4121
, a272'

IF YOU HAVE furniture to sell call or ste WANTED A medium priced ear.S. II. LOGAN 1896 N. Phone
q286Russ Bright Ph 7511453 Court. 9613. 995 Highland Ave.

finished. Good wWl at back door, two
barns one has stanchions for 8 cows,
place for 3 horses and room for 15 tons
of hay. Granery rooms. Small hen
house and other outbuildings. Price
S4000. About 9 acres in cultivation, bal-
ance In timber, pasture. Lorated smith
of Salem on a Vista High-
way, l'i miles south of Rosedale School.
Some stock and equipment can be had.
W. R. Haney. Rt. 3. Box 8082 Salem.

b275

CASH FOR YOUR used furniture. Pi

DESPERATELY IN NEED
OF FURN. or imfimi. house or apt. Couple

with child. See at 1337 Market
St. or phone 6466.

SREWARD for small house or apt..
fnm. or unfurn. In town. Veteran's wife
and chlld Phone8272: 3a272

rrnt of 2 bedrm. fur-

nished house St gflrage In Turner for
small apt. close in, Salem. Ph. 8384.

Ja271

LATE I0.1K LnSalle Coupe. ValueSTEAM BATH and Massage. Ph. 5731.

13050 Plastered hse. Two lots, va-

riety of rrult. Elect. H.W. heater, paved

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4890. Eve. MM. a273'

13800 X. hse. with two lots near
Highland school.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Com'l. Ph. 4390. Eve. 9536. a273'

7596. Slate Street Furn. 1900 State. $1300. Radio, heater, sport light, other
accessories. 28,000 miles. Will take older
car In trade. Ph. 6068. q.373MUSIC LESSONS

SPANISH and HAWAIIAN Guitar, Mando- -FOR SALE LIVESTOCK

snsno ! HOMES on one lot. Located close
In. They both hava fireplaces, base-

ments, furnaces.
CALL O. V. HUME WITH

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

153 S. HIGH ST. PH. 4121
a272'

'86 CIIEV. COUPE, excellent condition and
n, banjo, etc. 1533 Court. Ph. 7.69.

o293REGISTERED Guernsey or short horn bull
service at your place. Ph. 8147. eJ73CHOICE 28 ACRES IN AUBURN

DISTRICT
17 ACRES high producing orchard. Has

MATTRESSES"Special" by Owner VETERAN WANTS unf tirntshed or furn.
nous or apartment. Ph. 23178, reward.

Ja271

good tires, Marvin Matt. son, Salem
Gen. Hosp. Call alter 5 p.m. q274

WANT '38 to '40 lght car. Returned serv-
iceman urgently needs this car for hii
Job, Will pay cash. No trade In. 1880
Kansas. q273

LIVESTOCK WANTED CAPITFAL BEDDING. Phone 4069. 0281'
good 7 rm. home and good barn. $16,000MOD. t B.R, plastered house. N. Base

MODEL CRAFTBUSINESS COUPLEFAT St CANNER cows for beef. Dairy - room, bath and
Central. Box No.

a271

ment, furnace, fireplace, noon. u.n.. l.
R. New roof. Priced to sell. Terms. In-

quire 1033 Terrace Drive, West Salem. SALEM MODEL Craft Ac Sporting Goods.breakfast or board.
3,i9 Capital Journal.

full price, i cash. Bal. terms. Thu
place will pay aood interest on in-

vestment. See MR. McMILLIN with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
WILL

ynnn ft ROOM close to high school. Has
double plumbing, basement, furnace, ga- -

CALL O. V. HUME AT

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

MAN Si WIFE want 2 rm. or mora furn
' Salem Hobby Center," 2I7S High o237

PA I NT I NG A ND"PAPERnANGl NO

EXPERIENCED paper hanger. Ph. 3015

cows, heifers, bulls, veal. Fat hogs, sows,
stags, boars. Mkt. price. E C. McCan-dis-

Rt. 5, box 373. Ph. 8147. Across
from Waters Ball Park on South 2riih

ea285

RABBITS

CLOSE TO SR. HIOH

OUR BEST BUY
6 ACRES OF THE BEST SOIL IN THE

VALLEY. LOCATED CLOSE IN l'i
ACRES IN BOYSEN BERRIES. WHICH
WILL PAY FOR THE PLACE IN 3

YEARS. A GOOD
HOME. ALL OTHER BUILDINGS

LESS THAN 4 YRS. OLD. INCLUDING
GARAGE, BARN. CHICKEN HOUSE.
MACHINE SHED. GOOD WELL AND
ELEC. PRESSURE SYSTEM. IT'S A Bb
AT $9750.

GOOD LOCATION NORTHEAST EN
STYLE HOME. 3 BEDROOMS,

LIVING ROOM WITH FIREPLACE.
DINING ROOM. KITCHEN AND BATH,
HARDWD. FLOORS. VENITI AN BLINDS.
FULL BASEMENT. AUTOMATIC SAW-
DUST FURNACE. WIRED FOR RANGE.
NICE YARD U BLOCK TO BUS.

$8400
IF YOU ARE LOOKING FOR A DRUG

STORE HERE IS THE BUY IN NEARBY
TOWN $4000 MERCHANDISE. STOCK,
GOOD FIXTURES. RENT 145 PER MO.
1NCLUDINO HEAT. CORNER LOCA-
TION. PULL PRICE S550O.

CALL MR. FOOS
EVE. PHONE 7677

Severin Realty Co.
212 NORTH HIGH ST.

4 0 16

MODERN HOME, consisting of 4 bedrms..
or unfurn house or apt Bin mips m
South 14th, or call Loder Bros. Ph. 6133.

a281
D274'Phone 4101

153 S. HIGH ST. PH. 411

llcifl CIIEV sedan, master deluxe. Radio,
and heater, $500 cash, S40 Garnet St.

q271

'8(1 CHRYSLER sedan, radio and heater,
excellent condition, 730 Market. Ph. 4S68.

q272

fl272' FRUIT FARM CLOSE IN
ON WALLACE ROAD. Has 5 varieties of

hdwd. floors in living, dming ana nan;
oil furnace In base. Lot 73x130. Price
59500 li' cash.
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. HIGH 5838

8272

PAINTING, spray or brush Also Interior
painting Roofs repaired Harry Berber
Rt. 4. Box 387 0272peaches, some cherries, walnuts LOST AND FOUND

l.OST Lady's Bulova yellow gold wrist
watch, black cord bracelet. Reward. Ph.
9438. k271

filberts. Gross Income last year 110,000.
A full line of power equipment for

NPAR LESLIE SCHOOL
"JO MODEL A Ford sedan. Good

body, runs good, fair tires. 8S0 ',i
St. af ler 4:30 p m. q27J
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

Phone 4108. b274'

FOR SALE Dump trucks, 3
ton Douse, new motor, 120 h.P. 8.25 tire.1.
5 yard cap. 3. 5 Int 4 yard. 6.2&
rubber. Both cond. Cellinr price.
81388. G. A. Mlllendorf, 959 Mil! St.
Springfield. 1212

outdoor fp'.ace, rockery, etc. Can be

water, elec. range, some tuei. i oiks.
from school, 6 biks. from high school,
on bus line. Lot 100x100. $1800 will
handle. Owner, 1734 Nebraska Ave.

a272

CHASE'S
Associated Service
OIL LUBRICATION - OAS

TIRE SERVICE
AUTOMOTIVE REPAIRS
TURNER nOAD RT. 8

'Intersection of Macleay At Turner Rd.i
m37

ATTRACTIVE FARM BUY
SEWER SERVICE Sew-

ers and drains cleaned Free estimate
Prompt service Ph S327. o'

SPRAYING A PRUNING

GREEN SLAB 16" mill wood Double load
and lawdust. Highway Fuel Co TWO

Fairgrounds e274

FoltTsALE POULTRY

16 ACRES a few miles north near Lake
Lablsh. acre beaver dam land, bal

SPRAYING St I'runlni. Phone 22303. o281

TRANSFER St STORAGE

ance best of dark fertile soil. Family
orchard. 5 room house, garage, barn
well with electric water system. Price
112.000. Part terms. See JOE HUTCHINJournal Want Ads PavJournal Want Ads Pay

WE PAY TOPS!
Cl EVERY DIME Your Car ll Worlhl

Cash on the Barrel-Hea- d

"C" SHROCK
SALEM 'S Oidtu Indrpendene.

USED CMl DEALER
N. E. Corner Clmrcri di Cti.mekett.

Phone 1922

Wrecking House
509 Commercial Street

m273

FOR SALE HOUSESFOR SALE HOUSES
Local or distance transfer storage Bur-
ner oils, briquets Trucks to Portland
dally Agent. Pierce Auto Freuht.

California points. Larmer Trans
St Sioraie Ph 3131 0

SON with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph.9261. b272;LEE OHM ART & CO., REALTORS
WEATHER STRIPPINGFOR KALE by owner 20 acre farm In

Frultland. 2 story modern home, double FREE Estimates. T, WANTEII; Good u.ipd car. Lat. model
preferred. Phone 4547 q37314200. SOME FURNITURE

garage, good barn, other ouiDuiiamgiGOOD LOCATION. 2 bedroom home.
family fruit. Willamette soil, across

VACUUM CLEANERS

Christie
New Hampshire

CHICKS

Hatching every Tuesday

Order Now for Immediate
or Future Delivery

BOYINGTON'S
3710 State St.
Phone 68F4

WANTED HELP

from Frultland school and church,
mil east ot Salem on Center St.
6. Box 270. b:

WAST I.ATE MODEL CAR. Will paj cutlt
PhorteW80 q'

(Concluded on Page 10)

handled with $5000.

WALKING DISTANCE CAPITOL
RMS. furnished. 3 not furnished, hot

water heat, oil fuel, net Income $115

per mo.

2 HOMES. LOT
FRONT HOUSE extra large, comb. .,

Kit., 2 bedrms., bath, on fir.
firs, throughout, oil fir. furn., gas
heater, full bsmt.. lawn, garden,

garage, fruit it nut trees, rear house 4

rms., oil circulator, full bsmt., 1 bik.
from bus $7500.

CLOSE TO UNIVERSITY St HOSPITAL
WELL KEPT, always filled. 2 Apis. St ex-

tra rm. up. Yields $72.50 rent St owner's
home, down.

3 UNIT APT. HOUSE
CLOSE TO Business Dlst. 2 apts. furnish-

ed, furn. heal, common laundry, net
annual income $740. Price $6500.

IF THESE DO NOT meet your require-
ments, tell us what you want; We prob-

ably have It.

Nelson & Nelson
CHET t NELSON THEO. O. NELSON

REALTORS
Rm 300-- Mtionlc Bldg 495 Statt St
Ph. 4419. Eves. 21350 or 82B0. c271'

double lot. 10 days possession, ouisiae
fireplace, wired for range, water heater.
Includes greater part of household furn-

iture.

NEAR ENOLEWOOD SCHOOL

I'REE Inspection In your home.
heed Hoover service We service all
of cleaners. Hog Bros Ph 9149

WELL DKILL1NOFOR SALE ACREAGE
itA S ROOM home with an unfinished up

Motor Repair
Work

BOSLER ELECTRIC
JS NOW IN A POSITION TO GIVE

PROMPT AND EXPERT SERVICE
TO ALL KINDS OF MOTORS

CALL AT

236 STATE ST.
or PHONE 7822 m374"

UrTlPltLPAIR shop, general overhauling
and tune-u- Kenneth Adams, 17U,i N

Flftti m271

MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked 7c.
LBS SPRINGER. 4G4 Court St. m2a8

SALEM RUG and Upholster Cleaners.

HOYF.R WELL Drilling Write Rt. 2. box
307. Salem. Domestic Si irrigation well

o289

PALRMOUNT HILL

NICE HOME. 3 bedrooms, no uwtalrs. full
sized living room and dining room,
basement, oil heat, water heater, wired
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